Cost
Figure for
Audit
954

1374

470

300

145

3244

SEVINGTON PARISH COUNCIL

Iltem
End of World War 1 Beacon

Defibrillator

Telephone Kiosk

Noticeboards

1 Filcris noticeboard

1 stainless steel n/b

1 Filcris noticeboard

1 wooden Noticeboard

2 memorial plaques

2 dog waste bins

Location
Church Road, Sevington

Church Road, Sevington
Church Road, Sevington
Footbridge, Sevington
Church Rd. Sevington
Footbridge, Sevington
Play area, Sevington

Church Road, Sevington and Finberry

Sevington

REGISTER OF FIXED ASSETS

Acquired
2018

2022
2020
1999
1988
2006
2019

2023

2006

Updated Asset List June 2019 in advance of potential de-grouping of Parish Council
Updated again in November 2019 following purchase of Noticeboard
Updated again in May 2022 following installation of the Defibrillator

Cost
954.00

1,374.00

1.00

470.00

300.00

145.00

Ins.value
954.00

1,374.00

1.00

470.00

470.00

300.00

145.00

3,244.00 3,244.00

Value
954.00

1,374.00

1.00

470.00

300.00

145.00

3,244.00

Disposed

2006

2008
2022

Reason/Comments
Steel post and brazier in plinth

Purchased from BT

damaged and replaced

damaged and removed
removed and replaced by Ashford Borough Council

TOTAL Street Furniture



