Cost	SEVINGTON PARISH COUNCIL		REGISTER OF FIXED ASSETS					
Figure for Audit 954	Item End of World War 1 Beacon	Location Church Road, Sevington	Acquired 2018	Cost 954.00	Ins.value 954.00	Value 954.00	Disposed	Reason/Comments Steel post and brazier in plinth
1374	<u>Defibrillator</u>	Church Road, Sevington	2022	1,374.00	1,374.00	1,374.00		
1	Telephone Kiosk	Church Road, Sevington	2020	1.00	1.00	1.00		Purchased from BT
470	Noticeboards 1 Filcris noticeboard 1 stainless steel n/b 1 Filcris noticeboard 1 wooden Noticeboard	Footbridge, Sevington Church Rd. Sevington Footbridge, Sevington Play area, Sevington	1999 1988 2006 2019	470.00	470.00 470.00	470.00	2006 2008 2022	damaged and replaced damaged and removed removed and replaced by Ashford Borough Council
300	2 memorial plaques	Church Road, Sevington and Finberry	2023	300.00	300.00	300.00		
145	2 dog waste bins	Sevington	2006	145.00	145.00	145.00		
3244				3,244.00	3,244.00	3,244.00		TOTAL Street Furniture

Updated Asset List June 2019 in advance of potential de-grouping of Parish Council Updated again in November 2019 following purchase of Noticeboard Updated again in May 2022 following installation of the Defibrillator